1560 Perron, Marcus
1769 Gesell, Kurt

2054 Seelmann, Ulrich
1262 Russy, Bernd

1676 Ries, Peter

2087 Graf, Gunter

1485 Faul, Hans-Jlrgen
2006 Schmeiser, Enno
1246 Diemer, Wolfgang
1675 Wack, Jirgen
1152  Marneth, Jurgen
1789 Geib, Fred

1240 Ininger, Walter
1334 Bayer, Reiner
1931  Hoffmann, Wolfgang
1384 Dingert, Werner
1381 Neitsch, Thilo
1677 Deutsch, Klaus
1642 Hery, Walter

1678 Weber, Manfred
1648 Dohnke, Matthias
1625 Dosch, Jirgen
1679 Grehl, Hubert
1624 Stroh, Georg

1685 Haas, Karlheinz
1668 Hauck, Jirgen
1117 Winstel, Andreas
1388 Geil3, Sascha

1426 Wiinstel, Thomas
1784 Klein, Kevin

2042 Breitel, Torsten
2034 Miiller, Lucas
1567 Wieser, Alexander
2100 Essler, Frank

1870  Ziegelmiiller, Michael
1362 Bortzler, Frank
1247 Groth, Alexander
2202 Wunderlich, Jens
1158  Ackermann, Jirgen
1288 Gauch, Dietmar
2032 Schwarzwalder, Ralf
1927 Schakat, Frank
1383 Kettering, Ralf
1643 Maus, Michael
1669 Unser, Hans Kurt
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SGes Frankenthal

SGi 1932 Weisenheim
SGes Lambrecht

SGem Marnheim

SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes Mainz 1862

SG Burg Nanstein 1848 Landstuhl
SGes Bad Diirkheim

SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SV Kandel

SV Hubertus Heltersberg
SGem Kaiserslautern

SV Frh. v. Gienanth Trippstadt
SGes Schifferstadt

SC Rammelsbach

SC Rammelsbach

SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes Germersheim

SC Rammelsbach

SV Herxheim

SSV Dahn

SC 1953 HaRloch

SGes Hambach

SGes Frankenthal

SGes Mainz 1862

SV 1961 Hanhofen

SC Rammelsbach

SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden
SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim
SV Kandel

SGes Rockenhausen

SGes Hambach

SGes Schifferstadt

SC Rammelsbach

SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen

7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.16
7.40.10
7.40.10
7.40.10
7.40.10
7.40.10
7.40.10
7.40.10
7.40.14
7.40.14
7.40.14
7.40.14
7.40.14
7.40.14
7.40.14
7.40.14
7.40.14
7.40.14
7.40.14
7.40.14

Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionsrevolver

Anderungen vorbehalten

Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren |

Herren |

Herren |

Herren |

Herren |

Herren |

Herren |

Herren lll
Herren llI
Herren llI
Herren llI
Herren lll
Herren llI
Herren lll
Herren lll
Herren lll
Herren llI
Herren lll
Herren llI

03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00

Disziplin 740 / Seite 1 von 2

11
12
13
14
15
16
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11
12
13
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16
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19
20
21
22
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24
25
26
27
28
29



2041 Schwarzwalder, Vanessa SC 1953 Hafloch 7.40.11 Perkussionsrevolver Damen | 03.06.2023 10:15:00 31

1673 Liidtke, Verena SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 7.40.11 Perkussionsrevolver Damen | 03.06.2023 10:15:00 32
1803 Cronauer, Petra SV Minchweiler 7.40.11 Perkussionsrevolver Damen | 03.06.2023 10:15:00 33
1680 Haas, Gabriele SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 7.40.11  Perkussionsrevolver Damen | 03.06.2023 10:15:00 34
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